
 
 

 

 
 
EVENT 101 Mens 13 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
 
1. Jacob Butterfield 14 Co Leeds   4:16.33   706  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:01.38 150m  1:33.63 200m  2:06.39 250m  2:39.16 300m  3:12.06 350m  3:44.81 400m  4:16.33 
    29.57    31.81    32.25    32.76    32.77    32.90    32.75    31.52 
2. William Hendry 14 Grimsby AST   4:16.64   703  
 50m    29.42 100m  1:01.43 150m  1:33.59 200m  2:06.66 250m  2:39.17 300m  3:12.42 350m  3:45.14 400m  4:16.64 
    29.42    32.01    32.16    33.07    32.51    33.25    32.72    31.50 
3. Tom Ryan 14 Co Leicester   4:24.67   647  
 50m    29.16 100m  1:01.81 150m  1:34.47 200m  2:08.74 250m  2:42.32 300m  3:16.59 350m  3:51.03 400m  4:24.67 
    29.16    32.65    32.66    34.27    33.58    34.27    34.44    33.64 
4. Thomas Christie-Smith 14 Co Leicester   4:24.97   645  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.06 150m  1:35.83 200m  2:09.33 250m  2:42.84 300m  3:17.77 350m  3:51.74 400m  4:24.97 
    29.51    32.55    33.77    33.50    33.51    34.93    33.97    33.23 
5. Aaron Harrison 14 Co Leeds   4:29.50   616  
 50m - 100m  1:02.99 150m - 200m  2:11.80 250m - 300m  3:22.24 350m - 400m  4:29.50 
 -  1:02.99 -  1:08.81 -  1:10.44 -  1:07.26 
6. Harry Devlin 14 Co Leeds   4:30.47   610  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:14.11 250m  2:49.04 300m  3:23.77 350m  3:57.24 400m  4:30.47 
    30.54    33.44    35.01    35.12    34.93    34.73    33.47    33.23 
7. Samuel Wardle 13 Co Leeds   4:38.04   564  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:42.36 200m  2:18.46 250m  2:53.36 300m  3:29.15 350m  4:03.47 400m  4:38.04 
    31.68    35.11    35.57    36.10    34.90    35.79    34.32    34.57 
8. Luca D'Adderio Pollock 14 Warrender Ba   4:43.97   530  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:07.13 150m  1:43.09 200m  2:19.33 250m  2:55.67 300m  3:32.16 350m  4:08.56 400m  4:43.97 
    32.16    34.97    35.96    36.24    36.34    36.49    36.40    35.41 
9. Leevi Gumbs 13 Co Liverpool   4:47.14   513  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:07.69 150m  1:43.68 200m  2:20.56 250m  2:57.28 300m  3:34.08 350m  4:10.70 400m  4:47.14 
    32.13    35.56    35.99    36.88    36.72    36.80    36.62    36.44 
10. Joshua Mathias 13 Co Leeds   4:47.79   510  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:44.21 200m  2:20.91 250m  2:57.68 300m  3:34.96 350m  4:11.71 400m  4:47.79 
    32.22    35.71    36.28    36.70    36.77    37.28    36.75    36.08 
11. Nathan Strauss 13 Co Leeds   5:04.51   429  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:09.63 150m  1:47.86 200m  2:26.51 250m  3:06.41 300m  3:45.79 350m  4:25.82 400m  5:04.51 
    33.33    36.30    38.23    38.65    39.90    39.38    40.03    38.69 
  Daniel Hulme 13 Winsford  DNC     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   4:25.29   643  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:01.96 150m  1:35.66 200m  2:09.10 250m  2:42.71 300m  3:18.33 350m  3:54.58 400m  4:25.29 
    29.49    32.47    33.70    33.44    33.61    35.62    36.25    30.71 
2. Bradley Capell 16 Co Leicester   4:30.02   612  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:38.59 200m  2:13.86 250m  2:48.78 300m  3:24.24 350m  3:58.35 400m  4:30.02 
    30.13    33.83    34.63    35.27    34.92    35.46    34.11    31.67 
3. James Davies 15 Co Leicester   4:30.14   612  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:40.05 200m  2:15.18 250m  2:48.77 300m  3:23.58 350m  3:57.94 400m  4:30.14 
    31.27    34.33    34.45    35.13    33.59    34.81    34.36    32.20 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Joel Allen 18 Co Leicester   4:15.90   709  
 50m    28.49 100m  1:00.35 150m  1:32.54 200m  2:05.47 250m  2:38.39 300m  3:12.01 350m  3:44.13 400m  4:15.90 
    28.49    31.86    32.19    32.93    32.92    33.62    32.12    31.77 
 
 
 

 
EVENT 102 Boys 12 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Kieron Mutch 11 Newcastle   5:11.56   398  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:13.62 150m  1:53.90 200m  2:33.60 250m  3:13.75 300m  3:53.59 350m  4:32.99 400m  5:11.56 
    34.65    38.97    40.28    39.70    40.15    39.84    39.40    38.57 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

EVENT 103 Womens 13 Yrs/Over 400m IM          
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Sophie Hobbah 13 Co Leeds   5:03.88   770  
 50m    32.44 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:48.44 200m  2:25.55 250m  3:10.15 300m  3:53.52 350m  4:29.76 400m  5:03.88 
    32.44    37.43    38.57    37.11    44.60    43.37    36.24    34.12 
2. Chelsea McKay 13 Co Leicester   5:19.60   674  
 50m - 100m  1:10.82 150m - 200m  2:35.47 250m - 300m  4:07.58 350m - 400m  5:19.60 
 -  1:10.82 -  1:24.65 -  1:32.11 -  1:12.02 
3. Viktoria Gnandt 13 Co Leeds   5:22.64   657  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:12.96 150m  1:53.76 200m  2:34.02 250m  3:20.79 300m  4:08.02 350m  4:46.02 400m  5:22.64 
    33.95    39.01    40.80    40.26    46.77    47.23    38.00    36.62 
4. Courtney Smith 14 Co Leicester   5:24.23   649  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:15.64 150m  1:58.50 200m  2:41.68 250m  3:24.43 300m  4:10.42 350m  4:47.38 400m  5:24.23 
    34.31    41.33    42.86    43.18    42.75    45.99    36.96    36.85 
5. Rebecca Fisher 14 Co Leeds   5:24.95   645  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:11.03 150m  1:54.40 200m  2:36.13 250m  3:23.28 300m  4:11.76 350m  4:49.07 400m  5:24.95 
    32.96    38.07    43.37    41.73    47.15    48.48    37.31    35.88 
6. Michaella Glenister 13 Co Leicester   5:25.47   642  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:12.79 150m  1:54.88 200m  2:33.96 250m  3:22.42 300m  4:10.38 350m  4:47.43 400m  5:25.47 
    33.58    39.21    42.09    39.08    48.46    47.96    37.05    38.04 
7. Jessica Damen 14 Warrender Ba   5:27.09   633  
 50m    32.98 100m  1:10.91 150m  1:52.57 200m  2:32.44 250m  3:21.84 300m  4:10.74 350m  4:49.93 400m  5:27.09 
    32.98    37.93    41.66    39.87    49.40    48.90    39.19    37.16 
8. Caitlyn Shingler 13 Warrington W   5:27.89   629  
 50m    35.50 100m  1:19.19 150m  2:02.13 200m  2:43.87 250m  3:28.87 300m  4:14.76 350m  4:52.90 400m  5:27.89 
    35.50    43.69    42.94    41.74    45.00    45.89    38.14    34.99 
9. Taylor Finlayson 13 Warrender Ba   5:28.09   628  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:11.39 150m  1:54.89 200m  2:37.54 250m  3:25.50 300m  4:12.48 350m  4:51.40 400m  5:28.09 
    33.70    37.69    43.50    42.65    47.96    46.98    38.92    36.69 
10. Rebecca Dobbins 13 Newcastle   5:28.30   627  
 50m    34.78 100m - 150m  1:56.27 200m  2:37.23 250m  3:27.32 300m  4:14.23 350m  4:52.38 400m  5:28.30 
    34.78 -  1:21.49    40.96    50.09    46.91    38.15    35.92 
11. Abbie Holyoake 14 Co Leeds   5:28.80   624  
 50m    33.81 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:57.38 200m  2:40.44 250m  3:27.46 300m  4:14.89 350m  4:52.70 400m  5:28.80 
    33.81    38.35    45.22    43.06    47.02    47.43    37.81    36.10 
12. Lorna Greenwood 14 Co Leicester   5:33.31   601  
 50m    34.89 100m  1:17.54 150m  1:57.95 200m  2:40.13 250m  3:27.26 300m  4:18.17 350m  4:55.63 400m  5:33.31 
    34.89    42.65    40.41    42.18    47.13    50.91    37.46    37.68 
13. Eleanor Jones 14 Co Leeds   5:36.53   585  
 50m    33.69 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:53.51 200m  2:34.17 250m  3:26.73 300m  4:20.08 350m  4:58.86 400m  5:36.53 
    33.69    38.26    41.56    40.66    52.56    53.35    38.78    37.67 
14. Eleanor Howcroft 13 Co Leeds   5:42.20   557  
 50m - 100m  1:18.35 150m - 200m  2:47.61 250m - 300m  4:22.00 350m - 400m  5:42.20 
 -  1:18.35 -  1:29.26 -  1:34.39 -  1:20.20 
 
 
 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   5:15.22   700  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:10.11 150m  1:51.48 200m  2:32.76 250m  3:16.34 300m  4:02.20 350m  4:38.41 400m  5:15.22 
    31.66    38.45    41.37    41.28    43.58    45.86    36.21    36.81 
2. Joy Willett 16 Co Leicester   5:18.61   680  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:08.10 150m  1:48.92 200m  2:30.67 250m  3:19.05 300m  4:07.23 350m  4:44.07 400m  5:18.61 
    31.00    37.10    40.82    41.75    48.38    48.18    36.84    34.54 
3. Molly Lee 15 Co Leicester   5:18.65   680  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:10.79 150m - 200m  2:35.18 250m  3:19.40 300m  4:03.32 350m - 400m  5:18.65 
    33.52    37.27 -  1:24.39    44.22    43.92 -  1:15.33 
4. Abigail Jack 15 Co Leeds   5:20.39   670  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:12.75 150m  1:56.11 200m  2:38.82 250m  3:21.48 300m  4:04.60 350m  4:44.06 400m  5:20.39 
    33.65    39.10    43.36    42.71    42.66    43.12    39.46    36.33 
5. Isabel Bunn 15 Co Leeds   5:32.58   604  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:55.92 200m  2:37.61 250m  3:26.68 300m  4:15.17 350m  4:54.12 400m  5:32.58 
    33.67    39.46    42.79    41.69    49.07    48.49    38.95    38.46 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EVENT 104 Girls 12 Yrs/Under 400m IM          



 
 

 

Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Elle Brown 12 Chester Le S   5:28.42   626  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:11.77 150m  1:53.91 200m  2:36.09 250m  3:25.82 300m  4:15.33 350m  4:52.57 400m  5:28.42 
    33.46    38.31    42.14    42.18    49.73    49.51    37.24    35.85 
2. Rebecca Clynes 12 Co Leeds   5:36.68   584  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:16.31 150m  2:00.53 200m  2:44.59 250m  3:33.44 300m  4:21.42 350m  4:59.56 400m  5:36.68 
    34.91    41.40    44.22    44.06    48.85    47.98    38.14    37.12 
3. Madeline Hardingham 11 Newcastle   5:39.06   572  
 50m    35.39 100m  1:17.72 150m  1:59.28 200m  2:40.86 250m  3:32.11 300m  4:24.07 350m  5:02.07 400m  5:39.06 
    35.39    42.33    41.56    41.58    51.25    51.96    38.00    36.99 
4. Ella Cowan 12 Co Leeds   5:39.50   570  
 50m    36.93 100m  1:21.14 150m  2:04.82 200m  2:48.01 250m  3:35.26 300m  4:23.11 350m  5:03.06 400m  5:39.50 
    36.93    44.21    43.68    43.19    47.25    47.85    39.95    36.44 
5. Charlotte Gibbs 12 Co Leeds   5:41.25   562  
 50m    37.63 100m  1:22.12 150m  3:37.63 200m  2:51.51 250m - 300m  4:22.97 350m - 400m  5:41.25 
    37.63    44.49  2:15.51    13.88 -  1:31.46 -  1:18.28 
6. Carys O'Reilly 11 Co Leicester   5:42.73   555  
 50m    37.50 100m  1:19.81 150m - 200m  2:47.20 250m  3:34.56 300m  4:22.90 350m  5:04.02 400m  5:42.73 
    37.50    42.31 -  1:27.39    47.36    48.34    41.12    38.71 
7. Hannah Bruce 11 Co Leeds   5:52.28   512  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:17.20 150m  2:03.96 200m  2:49.56 250m  3:40.81 300m  4:32.72 350m  5:13.60 400m  5:52.28 
    36.40    40.80    46.76    45.60    51.25    51.91    40.88    38.68 
8. Jenna Murdoch 12 Co Leeds   5:53.98   505  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m  2:56.66 250m - 300m  4:32.67 350m - 400m  5:53.98 
 - - -  2:56.66 -  1:36.01 -  1:21.31 
9. Akshima Ghosh 12 Co Leeds   5:57.58   489  
 50m    37.69 100m  1:23.50 150m  2:12.04 200m  2:59.09 250m  3:47.72 300m  4:35.46 350m  5:17.56 400m  5:57.58 
    37.69    45.81    48.54    47.05    48.63    47.74    42.10    40.02 
   
Stephanie Wellings 11 Co Leeds  DQ SL  
 
 
 
         
 

EVENT 105 Mens Open 50m Butterfly             
Full Results 
 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Matthew Domville 17 Warrington W     26.48   732  
2. Ryan Gordon 16 Co Leicester     27.83   641  
3. Tobey Ryland 12 Co Liverpool     28.30   612  
4. Joshua Munroe 14 Co Leicester     28.42   605  
4. Callum Stretton 17 Co Leicester     28.42   605  
6. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S     28.57   596  
7. Zak Fielding 15 Crewe Flyers     28.67   590  
8. Jonah Walsh 14 Warrender Ba     28.68   589  
9. Joe Stott 15 Co Leeds     28.74   586  
10. Jake Sykes 15 Co Leeds     29.52   542  
11. Harry Waddington 19 Market Har     30.61   487  
12. Jack Dolly 13 Co Leicester     31.67   439  
13. Callum Warburton 14 Warrington W     31.94   427  
14. Nathan Larner 14 Co Leeds     32.73   395  
15. Ethan Sutcliffe 11 Co Leeds     34.31   338 
 
 
  
 

EVENT 106 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  
1. Megan Morrison 16 Co Leicester     28.88   766  
2. Jane Brown 14 Newcastle     29.66   715  
3. Emily Crane 16 Co Leicester     29.94   697  
4. Nina Holguin 14 Newcastle     29.99   694  
5. Lucy Ambrose 14 Nova Cent'n     30.65   654  
6. Milly Scotchbrook 15 Co Leicester     30.67   653  
7. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S     31.59   602  
8. Zara Paniagua-Gutierre 13 Co Leeds     31.95   583  
9. Hannah Trowsdale 13 Loftus Dol     32.07   577  
10. Harriet Bates 14 Co Leicester     32.38   561  
11. Taylor Finlayson 13 Warrender Ba     32.79   541  
  
 Abigail Row 15 Newcastle  DNC     
  Lauren Gill 16 Newcastle  DNC     
  Zoe Tildesley 16 Co Leicester  DNC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     
 



 
 

 

EVENT 107 Mens 13 Yrs/Over 200m IM            
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. William Hendry 14 Grimsby AST   2:20.30   635     30.38  1:07.59  1:49.00 
2. Jonathan Milner 13 Co Leeds   2:21.40   621     29.70  1:07.07  1:48.32 
3. Fraser Allison 14 Warrender Ba   2:22.13   613     30.81  1:07.95  1:49.25 
4. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 14 Co Leeds   2:25.58   572     30.20  1:06.63  1:51.95 
5. George Barber 13 Grimsby AST   2:25.72   571     29.84  1:07.25  1:53.72 
6. Tom Ryan 14 Co Leicester   2:27.33   553  -  1:08.48 - 
7. Szymon Psiuk 14 Co Leicester   2:28.02   546     31.83  1:14.33  1:53.85 
8. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S   2:28.98   535     32.13  1:10.05  1:56.03 
9. Jonah Walsh 14 Warrender Ba   2:29.91   526     31.43  1:11.73  1:56.92 
10. Cole Lee 13 Co Leicester   2:30.24   522     32.99  1:09.71  1:54.92 
11. Ethan Ryland 14 Co Liverpool   2:30.92   515  -  1:12.14 - 
12. Jake Lambert 13 Co Leeds   2:31.05   514     31.94  1:10.85  1:54.00 
13. Jacob Butterfield 14 Co Leeds   2:31.17   513     32.19  1:13.04  1:56.01 
14. Joshua Munroe 14 Co Leicester   2:31.97   505     31.84  1:13.64  1:55.02 
15. Luca D'Adderio Pollock 14 Warrender Ba   2:36.11   465     33.40  1:13.85  2:00.71 
16. Nathan Larner 14 Co Leeds   2:36.73   460     34.37  1:18.05  2:01.44 
17. Matthew Hunt 13 Chester Le S   2:37.65   451     33.19  1:13.43  2:03.94 
18. Callum Warburton 14 Warrington W   2:42.66   409   2:05.64  1:14.17 - 
19. Nathan Strauss 13 Co Leeds   2:42.75   408     33.98  1:15.26  2:06.54 
 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Kieran Wheatley 16 Co Leicester   2:16.25   688     28.78  1:04.58  1:43.42 
2. Lewis Kerrod 15 Co Leicester   2:19.92   640     28.35  1:03.98  1:47.57 
3. Regan Jeffrey 15 Co Leicester   2:22.13   613     30.67  1:04.12  1:47.49 
4. Simon Scully 15 Co Leicester   2:23.68   594     30.57  1:08.52  1:51.09 
5. Rhys Chiles 15 Co Leicester   2:24.86   581     33.26  1:11.26  1:52.86 
6. Jack Newton 16 Cleethorpes   2:26.51   562     32.57  1:09.89  1:52.45 
7. Joe Stott 15 Co Leeds   2:28.78   537     31.85  1:12.24  1:54.49 
8. Bradley Capell 16 Co Leicester   2:30.94   515     33.74  1:09.90  1:55.28 
  Callan Jack 16 Co Leeds  DNC        
 
 
 

EVENT 108 Boys 12 Yrs/Under 200m IM           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jack Maskill 12 Co Leeds   2:43.34   404     35.33  1:18.33  2:06.81 
  Ernest Placido 12 Co Leeds  DQ ST             
 

EVENT 109 Womens 13 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Jane Brown 14 Newcastle     59.90   757     28.86 
2. Nina Holguin 14 Newcastle   1:02.01   691     29.47 
3. Leah Crisp 13 Co Leeds   1:02.12   687     30.16 
4. Niamh Ritchie 14 Warrender Ba   1:03.00   662     30.64 
5. Roisin Ramsay 13 Warrender Ba   1:03.04   661     30.42 
6. Lauren Roberts 14 Co Leeds   1:04.02   633     30.90 
7. Viktoria Gnandt 13 Co Leeds   1:04.04   633     31.11 
8. Lucy Ambrose 14 Nova Cent'n   1:04.18   629  - 
9. Hannah White 14 Co Leicester   1:04.27   627     31.35 
10. Coral Farrell 13 Warrington W   1:11.30   463     33.89 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Amber Mason 15 Co Leeds     59.48   770     28.62 
2. Emily Crane 16 Co Leicester     59.91   756     28.64 
3. Megan Morrison 16 Co Leicester   1:00.21   746     28.96 
4. Joy Willett 16 Co Leicester   1:00.98   722     29.64 
5. Katy Smith 15 Warrender Ba   1:01.24   714  - 
6. Milly Scotchbrook 15 Co Leicester   1:02.69   671     29.91 
7. Daisy Platts 15 Co Leicester   1:03.24   655     30.26 
8. Kiani Campbell-Grady 16 Co Leeds   1:03.32   653     30.49 
9. Olivia Weller 16 Co Leicester   1:04.45   622     30.79 
10. Sarah Brown 15 Newcastle   1:04.47   621     30.42 
11. Gabrielle Burdess 16 Chester Le S   1:04.86   611     30.77 
  Zoe Tildesley 16 Co Leicester  DNC      
  Eva Chapman 15 Co Leeds  DNC      
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Linda Shaw 17 Co Leeds     58.61   800     28.28 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

EVENT 110 Girls 12 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Holly White 12 Everton   1:01.97   692     29.40 
2. Jessica Teale 12 Co Leeds   1:04.66   616     31.61 
3. Madelaine Hardingham 11 Newcastle   1:07.51   545     32.65 
  Hannah Bruce 11 Co Leeds  DQ ST           
 

EVENT 111 Mens 13 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Nicholas Pyle 14 Newcastle   1:02.95   650  - 
2. Henry Hickson 14 Loftus Dol   1:06.42   559  - 
3. Thomas Christie-Smith 14 Co Leicester   1:06.51   556  - 
4. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 14 Co Leeds   1:06.87   548  - 
5. Cole Lee 13 Co Leicester   1:07.36   536  - 
6. Charlie Poole 14 Co Leicester   1:08.30   515  - 
7. Thomas Jackson 13 Co Leeds   1:08.73   505  - 
8. Samuel Wardle 13 Co Leeds   1:09.22   495  - 
9. Alexander Mason 14 Chester Le S   1:09.51   488  - 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Daniel Hall 16 Co Leeds     59.81   744  - 
2. Nathan Wells 15 Grimsby AST   1:03.29   640  - 
3. Adam Wilkes 15 Co Leicester   1:04.04   619  - 
4. Myles Stirk 15 Co Leeds   1:04.67   603  - 
5. Regan Jeffrey 15 Co Leicester   1:06.19   564  - 
6. Zak Fielding 15 Crewe Flyers   1:08.01   521  - 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Callum Stretton 17 Co Leicester   1:07.27   538  - 
 

EVENT 112 Boys 12 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 
1. Tobey Ryland 12 Co Liverpool   1:07.80   526  - 
 
 
 

EVENT 113 Womens 13 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke  
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jane Brown 14 Newcastle   2:27.55   688     35.05  1:12.10  1:50.36 
2. Eleanor Jones 14 Co Leeds   2:31.74   637     35.57  1:13.88  1:52.75 
3. Niamh Ritchie 14 Warrender Ba   2:32.19   632     35.35  1:13.58  1:52.45 
4. Emily Johnson 13 Co Leeds   2:32.31   631     35.29  1:13.76  1:53.40 
5. Roisin Ramsay 13 Warrender Ba   2:32.58   628     35.67  1:14.62  1:53.24 
6. Jessica Otter 13 Co Leicester   2:33.38   619     35.85  1:14.35  1:54.30 
7. Michaella Glenister 13 Co Leicester   2:34.52   606     36.31  1:15.65  1:55.28 
8. Sophie Mutch 13 Newcastle   2:35.39   597     37.11  1:17.54  1:56.77 
9. Lorna Greenwood 14 Co Leicester   2:35.70   593     35.77  1:14.95  1:55.83 
10. Zara Paniagua-Gutierre 13 Co Leeds   2:37.30   576     37.37  1:17.27  1:58.24 
  Emily Hatfield 14 Co Leicester  DNC        
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Daisy Platts 15 Co Leicester   2:25.46   714     33.74  1:10.71  1:48.00 
2. Sarah Brown 15 Newcastle   2:38.72   562     35.97  1:15.86  1:57.37 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Amanda Kelly 19 Nofio Clwyd   2:29.34   666     35.00  1:13.47  1:51.28 
 
 

EVENT 114 Girls 12 Yrs/Under 200m Backstroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   GB Pts  50 100 150 
1. Tia Ward 12 Co Leeds   2:26.01   707     35.01  1:11.39  1:48.95 
